
Designers and Architects Which Regularly Submit Single-Family Residence & Accessory 

Dwelling Units Applications  

 Please Note:   

The City of Fresno does not endorse any particular individual.   

These individuals submitted Single-Family Residence & ADU applications in 2022 and 2023.  

Name: Business Name: Phone number Email: 

Raymond Abundo  RGA Designs 559–250–3580 r.abundo@comcast.net 
Jorge Araya  MotMots.Net 559–283–6500 jorge@motmots.net 

Fred & Brittney Avila Avila & Associates, Inc.   559–287–7056   
fredavila53@gmail.com 
brittavila@gmail.com 

Harutyun Babujyan HB Design 559–275–7323 harutyun.babujyan@gmail.com   
Jeff Bretz   559–284–3127   leeanneandjeff@reagan.com 

Melissa F. Camp  
Drafting & Design 
Services  

559–300–7661   ask4prints@gmail.com 

Mike De Alba  De Alba Architecture  559–225–2800   info@mikedealba.com 

Peter Dodson  
Dodson Builders 
Construction Inc.  

559–960–5997   design@dodsonbuilders.com 

Daniel Fernandez  Fernandez Drafting 559–706–2754   dan.fernandez@yahoo.com 

John Ford  John Ford Drafting 559–292–8198   jfdraw@aol.com 
Robin Goldbeck  Goldbeck Architects 559–285–2390   robin@goldbeckarchitects.com 
Tony Gonzalez  Unique Designz 559–286–9229   tonyuniquedesignz@gmail.com 

Tim Hall  
Tim Hall Custom Home 
Designs  

559–392–0297   timhall28@gmail.com 

Steve Kalpakoff  
Terra Bella Residential 
Design Agency  

559–241–0825   terrabelladesign@gmail.com 

Nik Kirby  WW Enterprises 559–289–4912 wwenterprises@outlook.com 
Jose Jimenez  J&M Design 650–330–0328   jose@jmdesigners.com 
Chris A. Leon  CAL Drafting Services 559–361–3381   caldrafting@yahoo.com 
Alex Magallan  AMG Drafting 559–308–8101 amgdrafting@att.net 

Manuel Mendoza  559–351–9491   mbmhomes12@gmail.com 

Paul Miller  The Vernal Group 559–222–9480   email@vernalgroup.com 
Isaac Morgan  IGM & Associates 559–940–4793   imorgan7138@gmail.com 

Isidro Perez  
Perez Engineering 
Group, Inc.  

559–335–8903   isidroperez@perezengr.com 

Mark Pursell  
Integrity Drafting & 
Design Services  

559–718–5186   mark.integrity@yahoo.com 

Carlos Ramirez  CARM Design  559–305–1017   carlos.ramirez09@ymail.com 
Ramon Sanchez  TRY Drafting & Design 559–696–8655   trydrafting@sbcglobal.net 

Richard Torres  
Richard Torres 
Residential Designs  559–709–3761   richard.designs@att.net 

Heriberto Vaca  HVM Design  559–577–4947   hevm24@yahoo.com 
Julio Vega  Approved Planning 559–349–5983   approvedplanning@gmail.com 

Scott Vincent   
The Vincent Company 
Architects, Inc.  

559–225–2602 
svincent.vincoarch@sbcglobal.n
et 

Also consider the City of Fresno ADU program which has five pre-approved floor plans.  
Contact adu@fresno.gov for additional information.   

 


